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Honey wellness treatments

Body detox with honey
Honey body massage

Honey back massage

Massages

Classic massage - full
Classic massage - half

Classic massage - partial

Classic half massage with
parafango wrap

Lymph drainage - legs
Lymph drainage - arms
Reflex zone foot massage
Hot stone massage

Anti age massage
Massage with warm herbs
Therapeutic massage

Indian head massage

Duration
(min.)

20
60
30

Duration
(min.)

45
30
15

50

60
30
30
60
50
70
30
30

Price €
30
64
38

Price €

44
33
22

48

60
36
35
57
55
64
40
33

SERVICE PRICE LIS
Massage packages
Duration
(min.) Price €
5x partial classical massage 5x15 88
5x half classical massage 5x30 132
5x full classical massage 5x45 176

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid. All other
discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one person only. The
package must be used within 2 months.

www.thermana.si

Facial care

Thalgo

ANTI-AGE facial care - Silicum
lift
Deep facial cleaning

Moisturizing facial care - Heart
of the ocean

Nourishing facial care - Cold
cream marine

Other services
Eyebrows or eyelashes tinting
Eyebrows and eyelashes tinting

Eyebrows shaping

Body care

Anti age body care with peeling

Hand and foot care
Manicure

Nail polishing *

Nail clipping (foot or hands)

Duration
(min.)

60
75

60

30

Duration
(min.)

15
20
15

Duration
(min.)

60

Duration
(min.)

45
20
15

*Nails must be dried at the Centre, later reclamations will

not be concidered.

Price €
75
68

65

40

Price €
14
19
14

Price €

55

Price €
28
10
14

Permanent nail
polishing

Permanent color polishing
Permanent polish removal

Permanent polish removal with
nail care

Repair of 1 nail

Pedicure
Pedicure
Medical pedicure

Royal pedicure

Pedicure and permanent
polishing

Royal pedicure and permanent
polishing

Waxing

Legs - whole

Legs - partial
Bikini (for women)
Face

Arms

Underarm

Duration
(min.)

60
30

20

15

Duration
(min.)

45
60
90

90

110

Price €

35
15

10

5

Price €

35
44
55

51

71

Price €
33

22

22

1

22

15
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SERVICE PRICE LIST 2023 /2024

Baths Wellness Day Termotherapy Discounts
i . . D i Pri .
Baths for 1 person i price € Price € Sin) € Price €
Mini wellness day (3-hour ticket for pools ' 9
Thermal bath 45 30 : v : P 1 Parafango termopak - 1 wrap 20 15 LA B S I: 107%
+ classic massage-half, 30 min) 50 or More Services 15
Herbal bath 45 30 Maxi wellness day (daily ticket for pools + . Parafango termopak - 2 wraps 20 20 ’
. . 3 | [
Honey bath 45 30 classic massage-whole, 45 min) Parafango - termopak - 3 wraps 20 24 COCICICESIES 207%
: o : : o
Salt bath 45 30 Prior reservation is required. Parafin - 1 wrap 20 3 500 or more services 25 9%
* Bath for 1 person does not include drink and snack. Salt room Parafin - 2 wraps 20 20 lnsvl;mirslegmcstljg‘_ge(r)t!ﬁ(iteeg Card (iscount on poos, saur, 10 %
Duration Duration
Baths for 2 persons . o (min)  Price € :
P (min)  Price € . Fitness Contacts:
Thermal bath 45 52 Salt therapy - children 20 15 Price
Herbal bath 45 52 Additional child 20 7 - ent z :: 0(;3860'3 7?4 57 :1 .
. ITNESS - 1X entrance : . .
Honey bath = . Additional person 20 5 W.WG nei;z ravi ISCIG/@J[ ermana.si
Fitness youth - 1x entrance 7 - Www.thermana.sijen
Salt bath 45 52 Salt therapy - adults 40 20
. Fitness - monthly entrance 52 ) o _
Additional person 40 15 Service can be booked by phone, e-mail or in person at the reception
. The fitness age limit is 14 years. In case of younger age, child must be desk. We advise you to book service at least three days in advance.
Baths + dinner for 2 persons Price € accompanied by an adult Please come to the Center 15 minutes before the beginning of a
Herbal bath and dinner 92 Duration ) service. If you ara late, unfortunately, we will not be able to prolong
Salt therapy paCKage (min.) Price € ReCI‘eatiOIl the service.
Honey bath and dinner 92 5x salt thera py for children 5x20 60 In case of cancellation, services need to be cancelled at least 12
. ) Price hours before the beginning. If a booked service is not cancelled, we
Salt bath and dlnner 92 10)( Salt ’[herapy for Ch||dren 10x20 115 € will be forced to Charge its full price_
Recreation (1x entrance) 10
5x salt thera Py for adults 5x40 80 . . Prices are in € and are valid from 15.11.2023. Prices are inclusive of
Baths + wellness treatment . 10x salt therapy for adults 10x40 150 Recreation (4x entrance - valid 32 VAT according to the applicable law. We reserve the right to change
for 2 persons Price € 30 days from purchase) prices, conditions of sale and opening hours.
Thermal bath and partial classical massage 87 Recreation (8x entrance - valid - Printing errors are not excluded.
60 days from purchase
Herbal bath and reflex zone foot massage 107 Y P )
Honey bath and honey back massage 127
Salt bath, salt therapy and rest in salt room 87

www.thermana.si
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