

Service price list

Health and Well-being Center Hotel Zdravilišče Laško

Honey wellness treatments

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Body detox with honey	20	30
Honey body massage	60	64
Honey back massage	30	38

Massages

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Classic massage - full	45	44
Classic massage - half	30	33
Classic massage - partial	15	22
Classic half massage with parafango wrap	50	48
Lymph drainage - legs	60	60
Lymph drainage - arms	30	36
Reflex zone foot massage	30	35
Hot stone massage	60	57
Anti age massage	50	55
Massage with warm herbs	70	64
Therapeutic massage	30	40
Indian head massage	30	33

Massage packages

	Duration (min.)	Price €
5x partial classical massage	5 x 15	88
5x half classical massage	5 x 30	132
5x full classical massage	5 x 45	176

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one person only. The package must be used within 2 months.

Facial care

Thalgo	Duration (min.)	Price €
ANTI-AGE facial care - Silicum lift	60	7 5
Deep facial cleaning	75	68
Moisturizing facial care - Heart of the ocean	60	65
Nourishing facial care - Cold cream marine	30	40

Other services	Duration (min.)	Price €
Eyebrows or eyelashes tinting	15	14
Eyebrows and eyelashes tinting	20	19
Eyebrows shaping	15	14

Body care

Duration (min.)	Price €
60	55
Duration (min.)	Price €
45	28
20	10
15	14
	(min.) 60 Duration (min.) 45 20

* Nails must be dried at the Centre, later reclamations will not be concidered.

Permanent nail polishing	Duration (min.)	Price €
Permanent color polishing	60	35
Permanent polish removal	30	15
Permanent polish removal with nail care	20	10
Repair of 1 nail	15	5

Pedicure	Duration (min.)	Price €
Pedicure	45	35
Medical pedicure	60	44
Royal pedicure	90	55
Pedicure and permanent polishing	90	51
Royal pedicure and permanent polishing	110	71

Waxing	Price €
Legs – whole	33
Legs - partial	22
Bikini (for women)	22
Face	11
Arms	22
Underarm	15

Baths

Baths for 1 person	Duration (min.)	Price €
Thermal bath	45	30
Herbal bath	45	30
Honey bath	45	30
Salt bath	45	30

* Bath for 1 person does not include drink and snack.

Baths for 2 persons	Duration (min.)	Price €
Thermal bath	45	52
Herbal bath	45	52
Honey bath	45	52
Salt bath	45	52

Baths + dinner for 2 persons	Price €
Herbal bath and dinner	92
Honey bath and dinner	92
Salt bath and dinner	92

Baths + wellness treatment for 2 persons	Price €
Thermal bath and partial classical massage	87
Herbal bath and reflex zone foot massage	107
Honey bath and honey back massage	127
Salt bath, salt therapy and rest in salt room	87

Wellness Day

Price €	
41	Mini wellness day (3-hour ticket for pools + classic massage-half, 30 min)
53	Maxi wellness day (daily ticket for pools + classic massage-whole, 45 min)
	Prior reservation is required.

Salt room

Duration (min.)	Price €
20	15
20	7
20	5
40	20
40	15
	(min.) 20 20 20 20 40

Salt therapy package	Duration (min.)	Price €
5x salt therapy for children	5x20	60
10x salt therapy for children	10x20	115
5x salt therapy for adults	5x40	80
10x salt therapy for adults	10x40	150

Termotherapy

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Parafango termopak - 1 wrap	20	15
Parafango termopak - 2 wraps	20	20
Parafango - termopak - 3 wraps	20	24
Parafin - 1 wrap	20	13
Parafin - 2 wraps	20	20

Fitness

	Price €
Fitness - 1x entrance	8
Fitness youth - 1x entrance	7
Fitness - monthly entrance	52

The fitness age limit is 14 years. In case of younger age, child must be accompanied by an adult

Recreation

	Price €
Recreation (1x entrance)	10
Recreation (4x entrance - valid 30 days from purchase)	32
Recreation (8x entrance - valid 60 days from purchase)	60

Discounts

	Price €
10 or more services	10 %
50 or more services	15 %
100 or more services	20 %
500 or more services	25 %
Thermana club Golden card (discount on pools, sauna, fitnes, wellness services and gift certificates)	10 %

Contacts:

T: 00386 3 734 57 71

E: wellness.zdravilisce@thermana.si **W:** www.thermana.si/en

Service can be booked by phone, e-mail or in person at the reception desk. We advise you to book service at least three days in advance. Please come to the Center 15 minutes before the beginning of a service. If you ara late, unfortunately, we will not be able to prolong the service.

In case of cancellation, services need to be cancelled at least 12 hours before the beginning. If a booked service is not cancelled, we will be forced to charge its full price.

Prices are in € and are valid from 15.11.2023. Prices are inclusive of VAT according to the applicable law. We reserve the right to change prices, conditions of sale and opening hours.

Printing errors are not excluded.







- ▼ Zdraviliška cesta 6, 3270 Laško Slovenija-EU
- **+386** 3 734 5771
- wellness.zdravilisce@thermana.si
- www.thermana.si/en